
2/21/2023

2022 Team Stats for Plano GBSK
Wins=  10 Losses=  22
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GP

Josie Larson

Ryssa Woodhouse

Gabby Videckis

Mikayla Walls

Alex Bishop

Itzel Benitez

Sanai Young

Maddy Leftridge

Kayla Birdsong

Aleksa Martinez

GS

Mikayla Walls

Josie Larson

Ryssa Woodhouse

Gabby Videckis

Alex Bishop

Kayla Birdsong

Maddy Leftridge

Itzel Benitez

Min

Ryssa Woodhouse

Mikayla Walls

Josie Larson

Gabby Videckis

Alex Bishop

Kayla Birdsong

Maddy Leftridge

Itzel Benitez

Sanai Young

Aleksa Martinez

PTS

Mikayla Walls

Josie Larson

Ryssa Woodhouse

Gabby Videckis

Kayla Birdsong

Alex Bishop

Sanai Young

Aleksa Martinez

Itzel Benitez

Maddy Leftridge

Jadyn Long

P/G

 32

 32

 32

 31

 31

 30

 25

 25

 23

 19

 31

 31

 31

 30

 28
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 659

 583

 402

 385

 282

 178
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 359
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 11
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Mikayla Walls

Josie Larson

Ryssa Woodhouse

Gabby Videckis

Kayla Birdsong

Alex Bishop

Sanai Young

Aleksa Martinez

D'Andra Teague-Nelson

Jadyn Long

HI

Mikayla Walls

Josie Larson

Ryssa Woodhouse

Gabby Videckis

Kayla Birdsong

Aleksa Martinez

Alex Bishop

Sanai Young

Itzel Benitez

Jadyn Long

D'Andra Teague-Nelson

FGA

Mikayla Walls

Ryssa Woodhouse

Josie Larson

Gabby Videckis

Alex Bishop

Kayla Birdsong

Sanai Young

Maddy Leftridge

Aleksa Martinez

Itzel Benitez

FGM

Mikayla Walls

Josie Larson

Ryssa Woodhouse

Gabby Videckis

Kayla Birdsong

Alex Bishop

Sanai Young

Aleksa Martinez

Itzel Benitez

Jadyn Long

FG%

Mikayla Walls

Josie Larson

 11.6

 9

 7.4

 4.6

 3.8

 1.7

 1.3

 1.1

 .7

 .5

 30

 21

 17

 11

 11

 8

 7

 7

 5

 4
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 384

 304

 281

 187

 103

 91

 64
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 140

 99
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 61

 32

 25
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Kayla Birdsong

Gabby Videckis

Jadyn Long

Ryssa Woodhouse

Alex Bishop

Aleksa Martinez

Sanai Young

D'Andra Teague-Nelson

3PA

Josie Larson

Ryssa Woodhouse

Mikayla Walls

Gabby Videckis

Sanai Young

Maddy Leftridge

Kayla Birdsong

Alex Bishop

Itzel Benitez

Aleksa Martinez

3PM

Josie Larson

Ryssa Woodhouse

Mikayla Walls

Gabby Videckis

Kayla Birdsong

Alex Bishop

Sanai Young

Itzel Benitez

3P%

Kayla Birdsong

Josie Larson

Mikayla Walls

Gabby Videckis

Alex Bishop

Ryssa Woodhouse

Sanai Young

Itzel Benitez

2FGA

Mikayla Walls

Ryssa Woodhouse

Gabby Videckis

Josie Larson

Alex Bishop

Kayla Birdsong

Sanai Young

Aleksa Martinez

Itzel Benitez

 35.2

 32.6

 27.3

 24.7

 24.3

 20.6

 18.8

 16.7

 158

 135

 56

 33

 25

 18

 16

 16

 13

 6

 54

 23

 12

 7

 6

 3

 3

 1

 37.5

 34.2

 21.4

 21.2

 18.8

 17

 12

 7.7

 328

 169

 154

 123

 87

 75

 39

 28

 21
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Maddy Leftridge

2PM

Mikayla Walls

Gabby Videckis

Ryssa Woodhouse

Josie Larson

Kayla Birdsong

Alex Bishop

Sanai Young

Aleksa Martinez

Itzel Benitez

Jadyn Long

2P%

Mikayla Walls

Josie Larson

Gabby Videckis

Kayla Birdsong

Ryssa Woodhouse

Jadyn Long

D'Andra Teague-Nelson

Alex Bishop

Aleksa Martinez

Sanai Young

FTA

Mikayla Walls

Ryssa Woodhouse

Josie Larson

Gabby Videckis

Kayla Birdsong

Alex Bishop

Sanai Young

Aleksa Martinez

Maddy Leftridge

Jadyn Long

FTM

Mikayla Walls

Ryssa Woodhouse

Josie Larson

Gabby Videckis

Kayla Birdsong

Aleksa Martinez

Sanai Young

Itzel Benitez

Maddy Leftridge

Luniah Gilford

FT%

 18

 128

 54

 52

 45

 26

 22

 9

 7

 3

 3

 39

 36.6

 35.1

 34.7

 30.8

 30

 28.6

 25.3

 25

 23.1

 166

 114

 51

 46

 30

 15

 15

 13

 13

 6

 67

 65

 36

 19

 18

 7

 6

 2

 2

 1
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Josie Larson

Kayla Birdsong

Ryssa Woodhouse

Aleksa Martinez

Itzel Benitez

Gabby Videckis

Mikayla Walls

Sanai Young

Luniah Gilford

Maddy Leftridge

Ast

Josie Larson

Ryssa Woodhouse

Gabby Videckis

Kayla Birdsong

Mikayla Walls

Alex Bishop

Itzel Benitez

Maddy Leftridge

Sanai Young

Jadyn Long

Irene Isitt

OReb

Mikayla Walls

Gabby Videckis

Ryssa Woodhouse

Josie Larson

Alex Bishop

Kayla Birdsong

Itzel Benitez

Sanai Young

Maddy Leftridge

Aleksa Martinez

DReb

Mikayla Walls

Josie Larson

Gabby Videckis

Ryssa Woodhouse

Alex Bishop

Kayla Birdsong

Itzel Benitez

Maddy Leftridge

Sanai Young

Aleksa Martinez

Irene Isitt

REB

Mikayla Walls

 70.6

 60

 57

 53.8

 50

 41.3

 40.4

 40

 33.3

 15.4

 63

 57

 45

 30

 24

 24

 13

 11

 6

 3

 3

 100

 81

 51

 49

 41

 30

 20

 13

 12

 11

 180

 122

 103

 74

 66

 54

 28

 27

 19

 7

 7

 280
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Gabby Videckis

Josie Larson

Ryssa Woodhouse

Alex Bishop

Kayla Birdsong

Itzel Benitez

Maddy Leftridge

Sanai Young

Aleksa Martinez

Trav

Josie Larson

Gabby Videckis

Mikayla Walls

Ryssa Woodhouse

Itzel Benitez

Kayla Birdsong

Alex Bishop

Maddy Leftridge

Aleksa Martinez

Sanai Young

Stol

Gabby Videckis

Ryssa Woodhouse

Josie Larson

Mikayla Walls

Alex Bishop

Kayla Birdsong

Maddy Leftridge

Itzel Benitez

Sanai Young

Aleksa Martinez

Irene Isitt

OT

Josie Larson

Gabby Videckis

Ryssa Woodhouse

Mikayla Walls

Alex Bishop

Itzel Benitez

Maddy Leftridge

Kayla Birdsong

Sanai Young

Irene Isitt

OF

Mikayla Walls

Ryssa Woodhouse

Gabby Videckis

 184

 171

 125

 107

 84

 48

 39

 32

 18

 20

 14

 11

 8

 6

 5

 4

 4

 3

 2

 76

 56

 48

 42

 41

 39

 22

 16

 15

 3

 3

 36

 34

 31

 27

 16
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 16

 10
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Maddy Leftridge

Josie Larson

Kayla Birdsong

Itzel Benitez

BP

Gabby Videckis

Ryssa Woodhouse

Maddy Leftridge

Josie Larson

Kayla Birdsong

Alex Bishop

Mikayla Walls

Itzel Benitez

D'Andra Teague-Nelson

Luniah Gilford

Irene Isitt

TO

Gabby Videckis

Josie Larson

Ryssa Woodhouse

Mikayla Walls

Alex Bishop

Kayla Birdsong

Maddy Leftridge

Itzel Benitez

Sanai Young

Irene Isitt

Stl

Mikayla Walls

Ryssa Woodhouse

Josie Larson

Kayla Birdsong

Gabby Videckis

Alex Bishop

Sanai Young

Itzel Benitez

Maddy Leftridge

Aleksa Martinez

Blk

Mikayla Walls

Josie Larson

Alex Bishop

Gabby Videckis

Ryssa Woodhouse

Sanai Young

Itzel Benitez

Maddy Leftridge

 3

 2

 1

 1

 8

 7

 7

 6

 6

 5

 4

 1

 1

 1

 1

 135

 112

 106

 89

 66

 61

 52

 40

 27

 11

 66

 51

 50

 39

 31

 23
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 1

 1
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Irene Isitt

PF

Josie Larson

Mikayla Walls

Alex Bishop

Ryssa Woodhouse

Kayla Birdsong

Gabby Videckis

Maddy Leftridge

Itzel Benitez

Sanai Young

Irene Isitt

PARS

Mikayla Walls

Josie Larson

Ryssa Woodhouse

Gabby Videckis

Kayla Birdsong

Alex Bishop

Sanai Young

Itzel Benitez

Maddy Leftridge

Aleksa Martinez

 1

 86

 69

 63

 61

 57

 43

 31

 30

 10

 7

 729

 572

 471

 408

 241

 207

 93

 87

 69

 49

[GP]-Games [GS]-Games Started [Min]-Min Played [PTS]-Total Points [P/G]-Points per Game [HI]-Hi Game [FGA]-Field Goal Attempts [FGM]-Field 
Goals Made [FG%]-Field Goal percent [3PA]-3pt Attempts [3PM]-3pt Made [3P%]-3pt % [2FGA]-2 Pt Attempts [2PM]-2pt Made [2P%]-2pt 

% [FTA]-Free Throw Attempts [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FT%]-Free Throw % [Ast]-Assists [OReb]-Off Rebounds [DReb]-Def Rebounds [REB]-Total 
Rebounds [Trav]-Traveling [Stol]-Stolen From [OT]-Other Turnovers [OF]-Off Foul [BP]-Bad Pass [TO]-Total Turnovers [Stl]-Steals [Blk]-Blocked 

Shots [PF]-Personal Fouls [PARS]-Points Assist Rebounds Steals 


